
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMA 2/23/2014

137

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Gracie All American Jenn Vance100 43.99 3.114



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMA 2/23/2014

132

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak100 49.46 2.669



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMA 2/23/2014

135

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman95 52.66 2.564

16038 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMA 2/23/2014

137

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto100 42.17 3.249

20048 Towhee Golden Retriever Sharon Cavanaugh95 59.43 2.305

20047 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMA 2/23/2014

137

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu95 53.07 2.581

24033 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ NT

24037 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 34.79 3.938

24038 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 88.61 1.546



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TMA 2/23/2014

158

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMA 2/23/2014

161

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 46.91 3.432



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMA 2/23/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson90 65.19 2.516

20043 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 59.6 2.752

20050 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 59.83 2.741



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMA 2/23/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24035 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky100 61.73 2.657

24036 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 60.16 2.726

24031 Bizz Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ 67.5 2.43



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMA 2/23/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher NQ 70.94 2.410



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMA 2/23/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 69.21 2.471



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ NT

20054 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 51.89 3.488

20004 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 54.55 3.318

20003 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 59.58 3.038



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 45.56 3.973

20001 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman100 49.92 3.626

24001 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 61.9 2.924

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 77.85 2.325



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMA 2/23/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 44.87 3.811

8025 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 45.8 3.734

8017 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.11 3.709

8006 Figgy Chihuahua Kristin Siarkowicz100 49.13 3.481

8007 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 50.55 3.383

8003 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 51.4 3.327

8030 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 63.44 2.695

8035 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 40.53 4.219



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMA 2/23/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 41.67 4.104

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 42.25 4.047

12012 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 47.06 3.634

12018 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 48.36 3.536

12040 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 49.08 3.484

12024 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 51.14 3.344

12009 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia100 51.76 3.304

12010 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 52.45 3.260

12035 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 52.54 3.255

12017 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 53.04 3.224

12007 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 53.12 3.219

12020 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 54.62 3.131

12002 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 54.76 3.123

12025 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ NT

12003 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough NQ NT

12005 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 46.15 3.705

12014 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski NQ 48.57 3.521

12019 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals NQ 58.9 2.903

12030 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace NQ 59.84 2.858

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 69.63 2.456



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMA 2/23/2014

176

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 36.33 4.844

16023 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 41.45 4.246

16009 Hailey All American Karen Profenna100 45.03 3.909

16005 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin100 45.69 3.852

16041 Sweeper Shetland Sheepdog Arlene Spooner100 47.18 3.730

16012 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 49.44 3.56

16001 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 49.59 3.549

16016 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 50.19 3.507

16042 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 50.21 3.505

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 51.19 3.438

16004 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 53.46 3.292

16013 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone100 66.86 2.632

16007 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ NT

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ NT

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16014 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 39.81 4.421

16006 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 42.65 4.127

16003 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 43.43 4.052

16024 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 50.14 3.510

16040 Hawk Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ 58.97 2.985

16039 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 77.1 2.283



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 35.81 5.054

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 36.39 4.974

20016 O'my Border Collie Lois Platt100 36.64 4.94

20008 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle100 38.14 4.746

20023 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 39.3 4.606

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 39.91 4.535

20011 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 42.92 4.217

20034 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 43.6 4.151

20002 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 43.81 4.131

20029 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski100 46.74 3.872

20021 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman100 51.4 3.521

20032 Cote All American Jim Koras100 51.64 3.505

20055 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 51.97 3.483

20019 Layla Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak100 58.88 3.074

20024 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ NT

20007 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 37.12 4.876

20006 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 38.77 4.669

20028 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 41.77 4.333

20027 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 42.25 4.284

20026 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 42.54 4.255

20018 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 43.78 4.134

20010 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day NQ 46.55 3.888

20022 Bette Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 46.67 3.878

20017 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 47.95 3.775



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 59.39 3.048

20033 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 61.67 2.935

20057 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 65.97 2.744

20012 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 66.76 2.711



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24025 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 40.8 4.436

24022 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 41.6 4.351

24006 Rayna Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt100 42.72 4.237

24010 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 43.32 4.178

24016 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 43.88 4.125

24012 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 45.74 3.957

24021 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt100 46.43 3.898

24017 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 47.09 3.844

24034 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 48.11 3.762

24007 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 53.17 3.404

24023 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 53.2 3.402

24015 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 54.4 3.327

24008 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 61.8 2.929

24040 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ NT

24028 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 42.79 4.23

24019 Lara German Shepherd Dog Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 46.26 3.913

24005 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 47.41 3.818

24029 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 49.45 3.660

24011 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 56.55 3.201

24013 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 59 3.068

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 61.01 2.967



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys NQ 39.28 4.608



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TMA 2/23/2014

164

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney95 61.48 2.668

20045 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TMA 2/23/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 54.63 3.130



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMA 2/23/2014

176

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 96.84 1.817



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr100 47.2 3.835

20035 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 61.14 2.960



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMA 2/23/2014

171

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Carley Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner100 63.07 2.711

8012 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 63.94 2.674

8011 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMA 2/23/2014

176

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff100 69.9 2.518

12027 Kia All American Beth Fatse NQ NT

12022 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 77.92 2.259



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin100 43.31 4.179

16030 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 45.58 3.971

16044 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 47.64 3.799

16034 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 47.8 3.787

16028 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach100 50.39 3.592

16047 Jake All American Linda Klotzer100 53.43 3.388

16031 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 59.58 3.038

16036 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 66.46 2.723

16033 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 41.23 4.390

16043 Ricky English Springer Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 56.59 3.198

16027 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 69.08 2.620

16029 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 75.07 2.411



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TMA 2/23/2014

181

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 42.6 4.249

20042 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 47.62 3.801

20041 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young100 60.95 2.97

20038 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 56.6 3.198

20060 Ace Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 65.1 2.780

20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 77.76 2.328



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMA 2/23/2014

102

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Gracie All American Jenn Vance100 26.52 3.846



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMA 2/23/2014

99

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16046 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 49.46 2.002



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMA 2/23/2014

102

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 27.69 3.684

20050 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 29.16 3.498

20048 Towhee Golden Retriever Sharon Cavanaugh NQ 35.79 2.85

20049 Cassie Golden Retriever Cheryl Morgan NQ 40.43 2.523



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMA 2/23/2014

102

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 29.36 3.474

24037 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 27.41 3.721

24038 Eureka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen MacKay NQ 37.89 2.692



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMA 2/23/2014

113

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Polly All American Patricia Beaman95 39.24 2.88

8020 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 38.46 2.938



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TMA 2/23/2014

113

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak87 42.74 2.644



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMA 2/23/2014

116

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16045 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 39.19 2.96



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMA 2/23/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20054 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 27.63 4.307

20043 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 37.32 3.189



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMA 2/23/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Bizz Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24036 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 28.1 4.235



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMA 2/23/2014

135

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher NQ 50.34 2.682



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMA 2/23/2014

135

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 41.8 3.23



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMA 2/23/2014

141

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 26.98 5.226



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMA 2/23/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Fuse Border Collie Jean Freeman NQ 24.59 5.978

20003 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 29.23 5.029

20044 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 36.83 3.991



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMA 2/23/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Kola German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 33.03 4.450

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 33.89 4.338

24035 Wrigley Rhodesian Ridgeback Deb Sorosky NQ 46.66 3.150

24024 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 48.99 3.001



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TMA 2/23/2014

135

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8035 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 27.78 4.86

8025 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 28.87 4.676

8017 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.61 4.410

8002 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 30.71 4.396

8030 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 35.06 3.851

8003 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 39.08 3.454

8006 Figgy Chihuahua Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 31.41 4.298

8007 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 34.06 3.964



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMA 2/23/2014

135

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12005 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin100 25.26 5.344

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 26.25 5.143

12014 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 26.6 5.075

12017 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 28.78 4.691

12019 Sadie All American Lisa Tibbals100 30.43 4.436

12024 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 31.26 4.319

12007 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 32.65 4.135

12012 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 33.41 4.041

12040 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 34.16 3.952

12035 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 35.68 3.784

12002 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 36.69 3.679

12030 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 38.44 3.512

12016 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 27.56 4.898

12018 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 31.89 4.233

12003 Kaylee Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth McGough NQ 32.73 4.125

12020 Lyric Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 33.42 4.039

12013 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 40.92 3.299

12009 Mia Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alison Valencia NQ 41.72 3.236

12010 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 45.96 2.937

12025 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 51.94 2.599

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 52.6 2.567



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMA 2/23/2014

141

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 24.06 5.860

16024 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena100 25.84 5.457

16014 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 26.08 5.406

16023 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 26.36 5.349

16004 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 27.61 5.107

16011 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 28.32 4.979

16005 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin100 28.91 4.877

16003 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 29.95 4.708

16001 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 30.23 4.664

16016 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 31.84 4.428

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 32.42 4.349

16040 Hawk Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ NT

16020 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 23.58 5.98

16006 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 25.64 5.499

16009 Hailey All American Karen Profenna NQ 30.66 4.599

16012 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 31.81 4.433

16041 Sweeper Shetland Sheepdog Arlene Spooner NQ 32.31 4.364

16042 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 33.66 4.189

16007 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 35.81 3.937

16013 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 42.02 3.356

16039 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 48.82 2.888



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TMA 2/23/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Brite Border Collie Annie Pyle100 22.37 6.571

20014 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel100 22.97 6.4

20008 Fearless Border Collie Annie Pyle100 23.42 6.277

20006 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 23.45 6.269

20016 O'my Border Collie Lois Platt100 23.93 6.143

20013 Parker Australian Shepherd Manny Yvars100 24.1 6.1

20007 Summit Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte100 25.27 5.817

20010 Renegade Border Collie Pamela O'Day100 25.29 5.813

20026 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 25.33 5.803

20027 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 25.78 5.702

20011 Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 26.48 5.551

20021 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman100 26.54 5.539

20034 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 27.32 5.381

20023 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 27.56 5.334

20017 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 27.67 5.313

20002 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 28.59 5.142

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 29.45 4.992

20032 Cote All American Jim Koras100 31.81 4.621

20033 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 33.57 4.379

20024 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 26.63 5.520

20018 Lira Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte NQ 26.82 5.481

20028 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 28.39 5.178

20029 Quinlan Border Collie Christine Yankowski NQ 29.34 5.010

20012 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 36.88 3.986



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMA 2/23/2014

147

Talcott Mountain Agility
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20055 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 38.94 3.775

20019 Layla Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 42.89 3.427

20057 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 49.09 2.994

20009 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 53.23 2.762
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Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 27.75 5.297

24006 Rayna Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt100 27.8 5.288

24011 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 30.02 4.897

24029 Levi Rottweiler MJ Kushwara100 31.6 4.652

24001 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 39.52 3.72

24008 Spree Weimaraner Lynette Bresnahan100 41.46 3.546

24023 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ NT

24005 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

24010 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 26.85 5.475

24016 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 26.85 5.475

24025 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 27.42 5.361

24040 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 27.75 5.297

24028 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 29.07 5.057

24021 Journey Doberman Pinscher Lois Platt NQ 30.88 4.760

24034 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 30.95 4.75

24013 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 32.39 4.538

24017 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 33.02 4.452

24019 Lara German Shepherd Dog Kristin Siarkowicz NQ 33.04 4.449

24003 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 33.38 4.404

24022 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 33.39 4.403

24039 Maddie Irish Setter Linda Klotzer NQ 34.75 4.230

24033 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 36.37 4.042

24007 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer  NQ 37.23 3.948

24015 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 37.75 3.894
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26001 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 23.15 6.35



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMA 2/23/2014

119

Talcott Mountain Agility

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:
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20045 Tor Vizsla Lynn Murray NQ NT

20053 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 35.97 3.308

20035 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 40.45 2.942
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4001 Hollywood Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 37.4 3.61
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12021 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT
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20058 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 30.49 4.821

20038 Kobi German Shepherd Dog Lynn Fichman NQ 34.3 4.286
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8011 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 27.26 4.952

8012 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 41.46 3.256

8019 Carley Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ 46.45 2.906
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12027 Kia All American Beth Fatse100 42.23 3.339

12022 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable100 42.46 3.321

12026 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff NQ 50.09 2.815
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16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin100 27.91 5.267

16033 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 28.59 5.142

16044 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 30.28 4.855

16034 Max Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg100 32.39 4.538

16047 Jake All American Linda Klotzer100 32.42 4.534

16029 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie100 33.86 4.341

16030 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 27.7 5.307

16028 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach NQ 35.42 4.150

16031 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 38.65 3.803

16036 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 40.61 3.62

16043 Ricky English Springer Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 43.26 3.398

16027 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 46.35 3.172
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20042 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 32.11 4.578

20041 Maggie Golden Retriever Bob Young100 35.55 4.135

20061 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 25.58 5.747

20040 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 47.4 3.101

20060 Ace Golden Retriever Phyllis Covino NQ 48.66 3.021


